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	Consortium Districts
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	Project Lead email

	Centennial SD
	
	Lori Palmiter
	lori_palmiter@csd28j.org

	Columbia Gorge ESD
	North Wasco, South Wasco, Dufur
	Penny Grotting
	pgrotting@cgesd.k12.or.us 

	Gresham Barlow SD
	
	Erin Shepherd
	shepherd15@gresham.k12.or.us

	High Desert ESD
	Bend-LaPine, Crook Co., Harney Co. #3 (Burns), Jefferson Co. 509J, Redmond, Sisters 
	Julie Lyche
	julie.lyche@hdesd.org

	Hillsboro SD
	
	Olga Acuna
	acunao@hsd.k12.or.us

	Klamath Co. SD
	Klamath Falls City, Klamath Co.
	Jennifer Cole
	colej@kcsd.k12.or.us

	Lincoln Co. SD
	
	Katey Townsend
	katey.townsend@lincoln.k12.or.us

	McMinnville SD
	
	Jill Long
	jlong@msd.k12.or.us

	Medford SD
	Medford, Ashland, Phoenix-Talent, Rogue River, Central Point, Butte Falls, Prospect
	Mary Ferrell
	mary@maslowproject.com

	Parkrose SD
	
	Julie Sams
	Julie_Sams@parkrose.k12.or.us 

	Portland SD
	
	Marti Heard
	mheard@pps.net

	Salem-Keizer SD
	
	Julie Conn-Johnson
	Conn-johnson_julie@salkeiz.k12.or.us



